
Spelling List A-27
Words with /ar/

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

car

mark

art

far

hard

part

Review Words   Star Words    

7.

8.

chair

sheep

9.

10.

start

arch

About Your Spelling Words

When a vowel is followed by the letter r it makes a
new sound. These are called r-controlled vowels.

• Which two spelling words begin with the 
letters ar?

• Which two spelling words end with the letters 
ar?

• Does the review word chair have the same 
vowel sound as the word car?
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